Product Benefits & Features

Low energy consumption. Powerful performance.
This low energy consuming cooker hood, matched with
the most powerful motor, delivers by cleaning air in the
kitchen quickly and efficienly.

Clean air. Designed to last

This filter captures and cleans away cooking smells incredibly efficiently to
leave kitchens fresh. The longest-lasting disposable filter, it can be washed
and reactivated to ensure it maintains its high odour-filtering performance.

All cooking vapours removed —in silence

Thanks to innovative technology, this hood clears your
kitchen of unwanted cooking vapours almost
unnoticably. What's more, the cooker hood's virtually
silent operation helps you create the perfect
atmosphere in your home.

&

The hands-free hood

This cooker hood has Hob2Hood, a useful feature that automatically controls
your cooker hood and lights. Leave Hob2Hood to regulate the fan while you
concentrate on the key moments involved in getting your dish just right. But if
you'd rather adjust the fan speed yourself, there are manual controls

Dimmable LED for the right light

Task lighting when you're cooking, mood lighting when you're dining. This
cooker hood features dimmable LED lights that adapt to align with your
kitchen's lighting, allowing the decision of bright lights when cooking or
ambient lightning up to you.

Cooker Hood
DVK6981HB

Strength, power and style

As well as showcasing distinctive style, this advanced vertical hood features
meticulously designed technology; a highly powerful energy-efficient motor
keeps kitchen air clean, even in large kitchens.

* Installation type: Chimney, width 90 cm

* Number of speeds: 3+2 Intensive, Breeze function, SilenceTech Range
» Max. extraction capacity (intensive): 750 m%h

* Air extraction capacity (high/low): 500 /270 m%h

» Maximum noise level (high/low): 61/46 dB(A)

* Perimeter extraction for lower energy consumption and noise levels

» Electronic touch controls on glass with speeds 3+2 Intensive, Breeze
function, SilenceTech Range

« Air extraction or recirculation possible, charcoal filter included.

« Indicator for grease filter saturation

+ Indicator for carbon filter saturation

» Cooker hood lamps type and number: Dimmable LED, Dimmable LED stripe,
1

* Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 2


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSAACH190PA0000M.jpg

Product Specification

Product Installation

Product Typology

Product Class

Frequency

Voltage

Main colour

Required fuse (A)

Chimney colour

Height total

Height max. external

Width mm

Depth mm

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Cord length external

Air outlet

Capacity High

Capacity Low

Motor absorption

Noise power High in dB(A)

Noise power Low in dB(A)

Noise power Recirculation High in dB
A

F\lo)ise power Recirculation Low in dB

G

Built_In
Cooker_Hood
Cooker_Hood

50
230-240
Black
No
Matt Black
915
1260
896
456

24.4

1
150
380
200
150

61
46

60

45

1973

2554 255
89,6 93
23y <358

Speeds
Size
Motors ng of

Minimum distance from cooking top
ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top
GAS

Lamp ng of
Lamp type
Type of filter

PSGBCH190DE0002E
178,8
-

min. 915
max. 1260 T

le—o1
435 |150

4
4038
380
1

Cooker Hood
DVK6981HB

3+2 Intensive, Breeze function,
SilenceTech Range
90

1
50

50

1
Dimmable LED, Dimmable LED stripe
Aluminium mesh


http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/PN/PSGBCH190DE0002E.jpg

