## **DVK6981HB**



#### Strength, power and style

As well as showcasing distinctive style, this advanced vertical hood features meticulously designed technology; a highly powerful energy-efficient motor keeps kitchen air clean, even in large kitchens.

## **Product Benefits & Features**



### Low energy consumption. Powerful performance.

This low energy consuming cooker hood, matched with the most powerful motor, delivers by cleaning air in the kitchen quickly and efficienly.

- Installation type: Chimney, width 90 cm
- Number of speeds: 3+2 Intensive, Breeze function, SilenceTech Range
- Max. extraction capacity (intensive): 750 m³/h
  Air extraction capacity (high/low): 500 / 270 m³/h
- Maximum noise level (high/low): 61/46 dB(A)
- Perimeter extraction for lower energy consumption and noise levels
- Electronic touch controls on glass with speeds 3+2 Intensive, Breeze function, SilenceTech Range
- · Air extraction or recirculation possible, charcoal filter included.
- · Indicator for grease filter saturation
- · Indicator for carbon filter saturation
- · Cooker hood lamps type and number: Dimmable LED, Dimmable LED stripe,
- Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 2

## Clean air. Designed to last

This filter captures and cleans away cooking smells incredibly efficiently to leave kitchens fresh. The longest-lasting disposable filter, it can be washed and reactivated to ensure it maintains its high odour-filtering performance.



## All cooking vapours removed - in silence

Thanks to innovative technology, this hood clears your kitchen of unwanted cooking vapours almost unnoticably. What's more, the cooker hood's virtually silent operation helps you create the perfect atmosphere in your home.

#### The hands-free hood

This cooker hood has Hob2Hood, a useful feature that automatically controls your cooker hood and lights. Leave Hob2Hood to regulate the fan while you concentrate on the key moments involved in getting your dish just right. But if you'd rather adjust the fan speed yourself, there are manual controls

## Dimmable LED for the right light

Task lighting when you're cooking, mood lighting when you're dining. This cooker hood features dimmable LED lights that adapt to align with your kitchen's lighting, allowing the decision of bright lights when cooking or ambient lightning up to you.





# **DVK6981HB**

Product Specification	
Product Installation	Built_In
Product Typology	Cooker_Hood
Product Class	Cooker_Hood
Frequency	50
Voltage	230-240
Main colour	Black
Required fuse (A)	No
Chimney colour	Matt Black
Height total	915
Height max. external	1260
Width mm	896
Depth mm	456
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	24.4
Cord length external	1
Air outlet	150
Capacity High	380
Capacity Low	200
Motor absorption	150
Noise power High in dB(A)	61
Noise power Low in dB(A)	46
Noise power Recirculation High in dB (A)	60
Noise power Recirculation Low in dB (A)	45

Speeds	3+2 Intensive, Breeze function, SilenceTech Range
Size	90
Motors nø of	1
Minimum distance from cooking top ELECTRIC	50
Minimum distance from cooking top GAS	50
Lamp nø of	1
Lamp type	Dimmable LED, Dimmable LED stripe
Type of filter	Aluminium mesh

